Not	e: Please print this pa		over sheet. Type the		-
	(snown below) on	(((HI9000157	of all pages of the do (13-3)))	icument.	
Not	te: DO NOT hit the RE Doing	HI\$0001577133/ FRESH/RELOAD f g so will generate an	utton o <mark>n your brows</mark>	er from this page.	
	Phone Fax Number Penter the email addr	: (850)617-6383 : LEGALZOOM.COM er : 120010000062 : (323)962-8600 : (323)962-3889 ess for this busin		ed for future Drage.	19 HAY 14 PH 5: 24
	Email Address:				•.
,	WEAL	TH MARKETS .	ECT OR M/MG I ADVISORS LLC		
19:10: 20	Certificate Certified C Page Coun Estimated	lopy it	0 1 05 \$55.00		

.

•

CÔV	ER LETTER		
tion Marations			
MARKETS ADVISORS LLC			
Name of Limited Li	bility Company		
Amendment and tice(s) are submitted	for filing.		
idence concerning this matter to the	following;		
Cheyenne Moseley		,	
	Name of Person		
Legalzoom.com. Inc.	Figur/ annenu		
101 M D			
III N. Brand Bivd., Thu Flo			
Glendale, CA 91203			
	State and Zip Code		
	sed for future annual report notifica	uon)	
oncerning this matter, please call:			
	800 773-0888 ext.		
Nume of Person		elephone Number	
he following amount:			
\$30.00 Filing Fee & I Certificate of Status	855.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	tion wrations MARKETS ADVISORS LLC Name of Limited Lin Amendment and fee(s) are submitted idence concerning this matter to the Cheyenne Moseley Legalzoom.com. Inc. 101 N. Brand Blvd., 11th Floo Glendale, CA 91203 City micah@micahkee1.com E-mail address: to be to oncerning this matter, please call: f Person the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Cernificate of Status ING ADDRESS: ration Section m of Corporations ox 6327	MARKETS ADVISORS LLC Name of Limited Libbility Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. idence concerning this matter to the following: Cheyenne Moseley Legalzoom.com. Inc. Herror Moseley Inc. Firm/Company 101 N. Brand Blvd., 11th Floor Address Glendale, CA 91203 Chry/Suite and Zip Code micath@micahkeel.com E-mail address: (to be used for litture annual report notifies oncerning this matter, please call: Inc. S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ING ADDRESS: ration Section mo of Corporations ox 6327 sxee, FL 32314	

Page 4 of 6	5/14/2019 7:2	0.04 AM PDT	3239628300 From Meghan
	ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	3239628300 From Meghan FIL ED 19 HAY 14 PH 5: 24
		0	19 MAY IL DU
	ARTICLES OF C	ORGANIZATION	Stran 14 PH 5:24
	0)F	SI Construction of ATE
			FLORIDA
WEALTH MARKE		any as it now appears on our reco	
	(A Fiorida Limited	Liability Company)	<u></u> ,
The Articles of Organization for this	s Limited Liability Company	v were filed on 03/11/2019	and assigned
Florida document number L190000			
This aniendment is submitted to am	end the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the n	ew name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
Retirement Markets Advisors LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and		bility Company," the designation "	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:	1226 N. Tamiani Trl Stc 201	
(Principal office address MUST B		Sarasota, FL 34236	
			ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
Enter new mailing address, if app	slicable	1226 N. Tamiami Trl Ste	201
		Sarasota, FL 34236	<u></u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POS	TUFFICE BUX		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new t	agent and/or registered	office address on our reconvert	rds, enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new t	CENTER OF MARKEN AND IN	<u></u> ,	
Name of New Registered	Agent:		
New Registered Office A	ddress;	Enter Florida sevet ada	irass
			£1
		City	Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature.	if changing Registered Agen	- <u>t</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment			further auree to comply with th
provisions of all statutes relative			
accept the obligations of my post	ition as registered agent a	s provided for in Chapter 60	5, F.S. Or, if this document is
being filed to merely reflect a cli	ange in the registered offic		
company has been notified in wr	iting of this change.		
	Tr Cl	manging Registered Agent, Signatu	re of New Registered Azcul
	Pag	elof3	
	[" ъ		
	· · ·		

To. Page 5 of 6

.

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:



•		
To: Page 6 of 65/14/2	019 7:20:04 AM PDT 3239	528300 From Meghan Smith
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s	here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	(optional)	
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	pt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	
Dated <u>April 30 th</u> <u>1</u>		
Signature of a periode	er authorized representative of a member	
	Micah Keel	
Typed	or printed usine of signee	
		N. 19
		19 HAY IL
		PH
		5:25
	Page 3 of 3	DA O
FU	ling:Fee: \$25.00	